

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7256 OF 2003

HAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RANJEET SINGH

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Devesh Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Reena Singh, adv.

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

In-Person (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

At the request of learned counsel appearing for the  
appellant, list this matter after summer vacation.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bharadwaj)  
Court Master