

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVII

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7256 OF 2003

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RANJEET SINGH

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Dr.(Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.for
Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Respondent-In-Person(Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed, list this matter after three weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master